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For the Weeks of January 13, 2014 through February 2, 2014

Monday, January 13":

Tuesday, January 14™:

Wednesday, January 15"

Thursday, January 16

Friday, January 17™:

Monday, January 20"

Tuesday, January 21°%

Wednesday, January 22":

Thursday, January 23™:

Pavement Maintenance — Inspected all Township Road
District Roads for snow & ice.

Equipment Maintenance — Cleaned unit #2.

Building Maintenance — Replenished supplies & organized
shelves at the State Street garage.

Equipment Maintenance — Serviced fuel filters on units #2 &
#4. Performed State Safety Inspections on unit #5.
Replaced V-Plow lift cylinder on motor grader.

Snow & Ice Control — Stock piled salt in dome building.

Building Maintenance — Replenished supplies on shelves &
organized shelves at the State Street garage.
Refuse/Debris Removal — Performed waste removal on all
Township Road District Roads.

Snow & Ice Control — Treated all Township Road District
Roads with rock salt. Accumulated %2 hour of overtime.

Snow & Ice Control — Treated all North — East Road District
Roads with rock salt.

Building Maintenance — Organized all maintenance materials
at the State Street garage.

Holiday Observance — Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday

Snow & Ice Control — Plowing & salting operations on all
Township Road District Roads. Accumulated 2 1/2 hours of
overtime.

Equipment Maintenance — Performed preventative
maintenance on all snow removal equipment.

Snow & Ice Control — Received & stock piled 50 tons of rock
salt in dome building.

Equipment Maintenance — Performed preventative
maintenance on unit #2.
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Thursday, January 23" Cont:  Building Maintenance — Cleaned State Street garage

building.

Friday, January 24™: Equipment Maintenance — Serviced batteries & performed
State Safety Inspection on unit #10. All trucks prepared for
snow event.

Monday, January 27™: Pavement Maintenance — Inspected all Township Road

District Roads for snow & ice.
Refuse/Debris Removal — Removed any tree limbs from all
Township Road District Right-of-Way.

Tuesday, January 28™: Equipment Maintenance — Serviced batteries on unit #58,
backhoe. Cleaned fuel system & filters on unit #10.

Wednesday, January 29™: Equipment Maintenance — Cleaned V-Box salt spreader on
until #2.
Refuse/Debris Removal — Hauled trash from the State Street
garage.

Thursday, January 30" Equipment Maintenance — Washed, cleaned & performed

preventative maintenance on all snow removal trucks &
spreaders. Replaced work light on unit #2.

Friday, January 31°: Pavement Maintenance — Inspected all Township Road
District Roads for snow & ice.
Equipment Maintenance — Completed inspections of all
equipment.
Building Maintenance — Cleaned State Street garage.

Saturday, February 1 Snow & Ice Control — All Township Road District Roads
treated with rock salt. Accumulated 3 hours of overtime.

Sunday, February 2" Snow & Ice Control — All Township Road District Roads
treated with rock salt. Accumulated 2 1/2 hours of overtime.

The next RaDAR will cover activities from February 3, 2014 thru February 16, 2014.

Happy Birthday Doug Scott — February 14th



